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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Johanna Heine983
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.300 9.1509.625 36.925
9T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Julissa Matadamas984
Gymtowne

9.100 9.100 9.4009.275 36.875
4 10T 5 1 2 

2 

Nataly Neves990
Gymtowne

9.125 9.375 8.9259.350 36.775
3 1 4 7 3 

3 

Michelle Gonzalez220
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.325 8.7259.450 36.525
6 2 2 13T 4 

4 

Elise Hackenberg973
Gymtowne

9.050 9.025 9.1009.100 36.275
5 12T 10 3 5 

5 

Julissa Brucker971
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.175 8.8509.050 36.075
7 5T 11 10 6 

6 

Rachael Young974
West Coast

8.850 9.150 8.8259.225 36.050
9T 7T 6 11T 7 

7 

Stephanie Esquivel978
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.375 8.8259.375 35.875
1 20 3 11T 8 

8 

Ava Pisani210
Bayshore Elite

8.500 9.250 9.0508.875 35.675
17 4 13 4T 9 

9 

Ariana De Vera979
North Bay

8.900 8.525 9.0509.175 35.650
8 19 8 4T 10 

10 

Olivia Zanni989
Flip2It

9.225 9.025 8.4758.450 35.175
2 12T 22 20 11 

11 

Elise Madier972
West Valley

8.600 8.725 8.5759.200 35.100
15 18 7 18 12T

12T

Alexandra Mull991
West Valley

8.800 9.175 8.4008.725 35.100
11 5T 16 21T 12T

12T

Cierra Lucero988
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.900 8.4009.125 35.075
13 16T 9 21T 14 

14 

B'elanna Pho986
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 8.975 9.0258.600 35.000
18 14 20T 6 15 

15 

Daphne Siemons992
Golden Bear

8.375 9.125 8.7258.650 34.875
19 9 18T 13T 16 

16 

Emma Chu987
American Gymnastics

8.300 8.925 8.6259.000 34.850
20T 15 12 16 17 

17 

Katelyn Jackson981
CSC Great Oaks

8.275 8.900 8.9008.750 34.825
22 16T 15 8T 18 

18 

Christine Caufield970
Accel

8.550 8.250 8.9008.600 34.300
16 25 20T 8T 19 

19 

Kylie Kronthal223
Bayshore Elite

8.700 8.275 8.7258.400 34.100
12 24 24 13T 20 

20 

Madeline Grier976
West Valley

8.000 9.100 8.5258.350 33.975
25 10T 25 19 21 

21 

Reva Dalmia975
CSC Great Oaks

8.075 8.350 8.6008.675 33.700
24 21T 17 17 22 

22 

Jadzia Pho985
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 8.350 8.0758.300 33.350
14 21T 26 24 23 

23 

Skyler Taaffe982
Marin Elite

8.125 8.350 8.0508.800 33.325
23 21T 14 25 24 

24 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alana Lee980
Head Over Heels

8.300 9.150 7.2008.650 33.300
20T 7T 18T 26 25 

25 

Kiana Ainoa969
CSC Cambrianna

7.500 8.200 8.3258.425 32.450
26 26 23 23 26 

26 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Meadows955
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.550 9.1009.525 37.600
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Celeste Calderon957
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.500 8.9509.500 36.850
9 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Olivia Girardot951
West Valley

9.175 9.500 9.1508.950 36.775
2 2T 11 2 3 

3 

Christina Mullarkey967
Twisters

8.800 9.125 9.3259.325 36.575
11T 7 6 1 4 

4 

Alicia Robadey952
Accel

9.000 9.250 9.0009.250 36.500
6T 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Isabella Pautin947
Gymtowne

9.000 9.100 9.0009.350 36.450
6T 8T 5 5T 6 

6 

Carrie Weiss961
Classic

9.100 8.750 9.0759.300 36.225
4 16 7 4 7 

7 

Laisha Figueroa949
Pac West

8.150 9.150 8.9009.450 35.650
21 5T 3T 8 8 

8 

Alexa Rodriguez962
Pac West

8.575 9.150 8.4509.450 35.625
15 5T 3T 12T 9 

9 

Diya Shah965
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.050 8.3008.825 35.225
5 10T 14 17 10 

10 

Sofia James954
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.100 8.3758.475 35.100
3 8T 19 14 11 

11 

Sylvie Loh946
CSC Cambrianna

8.800 8.525 8.8008.750 34.875
11T 19 15 9 12 

12 

Liora Homa950
Marin Elite

8.700 8.675 8.7008.725 34.800
13T 17T 16 10 13 

13 

Leyla Farage966
West Valley

8.850 8.675 8.4508.575 34.550
10 17T 17 12T 14 

14 

Lydia Brown945
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 8.875 8.3509.000 34.425
20 14 10 15T 15 

15 

Annika Carlson948
Twisters

8.425 8.150 8.5759.075 34.225
18 22 9 11 16 

16 

Veronica Roe963
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.500 8.1258.850 34.175
13T 20 13 18 17 

17 

Katlyn Searcy964
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.050 7.6008.925 33.975
19 10T 12 23 18 

18 

Sonia James953
Bay Aerials

8.950 8.925 7.7758.225 33.875
8 12 22 20 19 

19 

Zoe Blaylock956
American Gymnastics

8.050 8.900 8.3508.350 33.650
22 13 21 15T 20 

20 

Briannah McNertney959
Gymnastics Unltd

8.475 8.850 7.7258.550 33.600
17 15 18 21T 21 

21 

Sara Del Fava960
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 8.350 7.9758.425 33.250
16 21 20 19 22 

22 

Lexy Schellenger968
V-Force

8.000 7.700 7.7258.050 31.475
23 23 23 21T 23 

23 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Alexander928
Accel

9.250 9.425 9.2259.525 37.425
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Raina Custodio923
Accel

9.150 9.200 8.9009.250 36.500
3 7 5 10 2 

2 

Shreya Kakhandiki941
West Valley

8.950 9.325 9.1258.975 36.375
10T 2 12 2T 3 

3 

Charli Strachan939
West Valley

9.050 9.100 8.3009.375 35.825
5T 9T 4 21 4 

4 

Alysse Leanos933
Classic

8.300 9.100 9.0009.400 35.800
21 9T 3 8 5T

5T

Melanie Scanlon924
SF Gymnastics

9.075 8.750 8.8509.125 35.800
4 17 10 11T 5T

5T

Jackie Eng926
Peninsula

9.050 9.000 8.7259.025 35.800
5T 13 11 13 5T

5T

Noelle Poe943
West Valley

8.850 9.275 8.3759.200 35.700
13 3 6 19 8 

8 

Jessica Vaz925
West Coast

9.050 9.175 8.6008.800 35.625
5T 8 14T 15 9 

9 

Julia Burgos934
West Valley

8.650 9.250 8.1259.525 35.550
15T 4T 1T 22 10 

10 

Annika Teufel930
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.650 9.0759.150 35.525
15T 18T 8T 6 11 

11 

Marli Hutak931
Flip2It

9.000 8.800 9.0508.625 35.475
8T 16 16T 7 12 

12 

Isabella Quintana936
Flip2It

9.350 8.650 9.1258.150 35.275
1 18T 21 2T 13T

13T

Katherine Tse938
Gymtowne

8.950 8.425 9.1008.800 35.275
10T 21 14T 4T 13T

13T

Sarah Winch929
CSC Race

9.000 9.225 8.9508.025 35.200
8T 6 22 9 15 

15 

Lily Costa937
West Coast

8.900 8.950 8.8508.475 35.175
12 14T 19 11T 16 

16 

Lauren Vandevort927
West Valley

8.500 9.250 8.4008.925 35.075
20 4T 13 18 17 

17 

Samantha Butterfield942
CCGI

8.600 8.950 8.3259.150 35.025
17 14T 8T 20 18 

18 

Lou Nuiry935
CSC Cambrianna

8.800 9.100 8.6258.450 34.975
14 9T 20 14 19 

19 

Paige Fairbairn922
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.000 8.5759.175 34.275
18T 22T 7 16 20 

20 

Avery Vogel932
CSC Great Oaks

8.100 9.050 9.1008.000 34.250
22 12 23 4T 21 

21 

Emma Hudson169
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.575 8.4508.625 33.650
23 20 16T 17 22 

22 

Sirena Ortiz944
Champion

8.525 8.000 7.9758.550 33.050
18T 22T 18 23 23 

23 
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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cali Webb909
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.150 9.1759.650 37.100
3T 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Wattz900
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.250 9.3259.175 36.800
5 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Kress918
Flip2It

9.125 9.275 8.9509.375 36.725
3T 2 3 6 3 

3 

Olivia Ciaravino913
Gymtowne

9.300 9.250 8.9759.100 36.625
1 3T 8 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Patterson898
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.350 8.6509.300 36.550
2 1 4T 12 5 

5 

Karolina Low910
CSC Cambrianna

9.025 9.150 8.9759.300 36.450
6 6T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Alissa Valerio907
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.200 8.4759.000 35.675
7T 5 10T 13 7T

7T

Johnnie Chioino914
Rising Star

8.800 8.925 8.9259.025 35.675
11 9T 9 7 7T

7T

Madison Maravilla906
CSC Race

9.000 9.000 8.8008.750 35.550
7T 8 13T 9 9 

9 

Megan Ashe919
West Valley

8.750 8.925 8.7759.000 35.450
12 9T 10T 10 10 

10 

Tarika Vatturi899
West Coast

8.675 8.725 9.1508.700 35.250
14T 15 15 3 11 

11 

Amanda Wong917
Pac West

8.350 8.850 8.1509.575 34.925
18 12T 2 18 12 

12 

Molly Doherty916
Golden Bear

9.000 8.875 8.7258.050 34.650
7T 11 19 11 13 

13 

Kahtya Cherney908
Golden Bear

8.700 8.800 8.3258.600 34.425
13 14 16 17 14 

14 

Jessica Robertson902
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.500 8.8758.150 34.375
10 16 18 8 15 

15 

Lindsay Felder903
Marin Elite

8.675 8.125 8.3509.150 34.300
14T 20 7 16 16 

16 

Zoe Harrison911
Marin Elite

8.525 8.400 8.4508.750 34.125
17 17 13T 14T 17 

17 

Violet Hedrick915
Head Over Heels

8.000 8.375 7.4759.000 32.850
19 18 10T 19 18 

18 

Sachi Goel905
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.850 7.4507.675 32.575
16 12T 20 20 19 

19 

Brooke Hall897
Gymnastics Unltd

6.750 8.250 8.4508.425 31.875
20 19 17 14T 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelly Murphy888
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.925 8.7508.525 35.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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